
HR Score Call Name Last Name First Name Description Time Placements

HR867 30 Elvis Wentworth Nancy 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 150.00

HR771 100 Lizza Brodesser Nancy 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 84.27 1

HR918 90 Kingsley Nearine Sheryl 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 114.27 3

HR664 80 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 150.00 2

HR162 90 Eve Crocker Christine 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 147.63 1

HR922 100 Xena Zusman Phyllis 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 98.74 2

HR864 10 Miles Jones Stephanie 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 150.00

HR901 NQ Lucca Meschino Deja 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 150.00

HR591 40 Rocky Paul Lynda 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 150.00 4

HR166 30 Jane Crocker Christine 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 150.00 3

HR902 80 Daphne Stella Danielle 4/11/2021 Ratters T 80.00 4

HR241 100 Toby House Doug 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 129.78 3

HR915 100 Onx Krisak Midge 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 46.59 2

HR900 20 Kazoo McLaughlin Paddy 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 150.00

HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 4/11/2021 Ratters T1 45.52 1

HR867 30 Elvis Wentworth Nancy 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 150.00

HR771 100 Lizza Brodesser Nancy 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 98.18 2

HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 133.61 2

HR918 100 Kingsley Nearine Sheryl 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 18.18 1

HR162 90 Eve Crocker Christine 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 134.06 3

HR922 100 Xena Zusman Phyllis 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 109.15 3

HR864 10 Miles Jones Stephanie 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 150.00

HR901 100 Lucca Meschino Deja 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 118.81 4

HR591 80 Rocky Paul Lynda 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 126.09

HR166 100 Jane Crocker Christine 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 60.84 1

HR915 90 Onx Krisak Midge 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 142.59 2

HR900 0 Kazoo McLaughlin Paddy 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 150.00

HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 55.26 1

HR902 60 Daphne Stella Danielle 4/11/2021 Ratters T2 150.00 3



HR253 100 Castle Tibbals Lisa 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 71.31 1

HR500 50 Tony Mannes Pam 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00

HR850 40 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00

HR846 50 Riley Wagoner Ashley 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00

HR232 90 Becky Azevedo Laura 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00 2

HR499 50 Leroy Mannes Pam 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00

HR286 50 Reign Crandall Robin 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00

HR254 NQ Sadie Tibbals Lisa 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00

HR805 NQ Bug Price Kaiden 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00

HR790 50 Tris Robbins Megan 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00

HR640 50 Patsy Shea Kathy 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00 2

HR501 60 Johnny Mannes Pam 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180.00 3

HR1771 100 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T1 81.77 1

HR253 100 Castle Tibbals Lisa 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 163.24 2

HR500 90 Tony Mannes Pam 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 173.09

HR850 100 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 139.56 3

HR846 90 Riley Wagoner Ashley 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 62.63 4

HR499 40 Leroy Mannes Pam 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 181.21

HR286 90 Reign Crandall Robin 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 180.57

HR254 60 Sadie Tibbals Lisa 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 180.00 3

HR805 NQ Bug Price Kaiden 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 180.00

HR790 100 Tris Robbins Megan 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 102.65 1

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 122.05 1

HR501 NQ Johnny Mannes Pam 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 171.18

HR1771 100 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 4/11/2021 Happy Ratters T2 119.01 2



HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Expert T1 157.48 1

HR337 80 Clare McLaughlin Erin 4/11/2021 Expert T1 210.00 2

HR216 NQ Boomerang Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Expert T1 210.00

HR293 50 Kya Meschino Karen 4/11/2021 Expert T1 210.00 2

HR678 NQ Moni Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Expert T1 210.00

HR680 70 Nakona McLean Donna 4/11/2021 Expert T1 210.00 3

HR765 40 Hayate Meschino Deja 4/11/2021 Expert T1 210.00 3

HR338 NQ Andy McLaughlin Erin 4/11/2021 Expert T1 210.00

HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Expert T1 208.25 1

HR337 100 Clare McLaughlin Erin 4/11/2021 Expert T2 89.18 2

HR216 70 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Expert T2 182.95

HR293 100 Kya Meschino Karen 4/11/2021 Expert T2 185.71 4

HR678 80 Moni Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Expert T2 210.00 4

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 4/11/2021 Expert T2 128.48 1

HR765 100 Hayate Meschino Deja 4/11/2021 Expert T2 136.67 3

HR338 100 Andy McLaughlin Erin 4/11/2021 Expert T2 160.53 3

HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Expert T2 85.15 1

HR232 40 Becky Azevedo Laura 4/11/2021 Expert T2 210.00

HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Expert T2 132.00 2

HR677 80 Hemi Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Champion T1 240.00 1

HR285 70 Aria Crandall Robin 4/11/2021 Champion T1 240.00 2

HR590 60 Toby Paul Lynda 4/11/2021 Champion T1 240.00 1

HR282 50 Penelope King Jill 4/11/2021 Champion T1 240.00 2

HR282 80 Penelope King Jill 4/11/2021 Champion T2 240.00 1

HR590 80 Toby Paul Lynda 4/11/2021 Champion  T2 240.00 1

HR677 100 Hemi Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Champion T2 137.74 1

HR285 40 Aria Crandall Robin 4/11/2021 Champion T2 240.00 2



HR918 100 Kingsley Nearine Sheryl 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 9.21 1

HR590 100 Toby Paul Lynda 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 10.84 2

HR677 100 Hemi Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 12.39 3

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Riley 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 16.66 4

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 46.93

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 47.34

HR765 100 Hayate Meschino Deja 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 59.12

HR216 100 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 27.71

HR850 NQ Ivy Zelladonis Fran 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 37.98

HR232 NQ Becky Azevedo Laura 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 61.76

HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 17.25

HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 19.87

HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 4/11/2021 Ult Distance 39.67



HR241 100 Toby Paul Lynda 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 59.40

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 82.00

HR232 100 Becky Azevedo Laura 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 59.39

HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 5.59

HR678 100 Moni Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 25.38 3

HR591 NQ Rocky Paul Lynda 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 0.00

HR337 NQ Clare McLaughlin Erin 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 0.00

HR216 NQ Boomerang Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 0.00

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 34.83

HR918 100 Kingsley Nearine Sheryl 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 26.12 4

HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 52.20

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 107.82

HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 118.15

HR677 100 Hemi Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 31.37

HR765 100 Hayate Meschino Deja 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 28.35

HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 9.02 1

HR850 NQ Ivy Zelladonis Fran 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 0.00

HR282 100 Penelope King Jill 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 33.31

HR253 100 Castle Tibbals Lisa 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T1 9.52 2



HR677 100 Hemi Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 22.99 1

HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 14.70

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 38.70

HR232 NQ Becky Azevedo Laura 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 24.14

HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 16.74 1

HR678 NQ Moni Piroha Dottie 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 13.30

HR591 NQ Rocky Paul Lynda 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 105.68

HR338 NQ Clare McLaughlin Erin 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 17.87

HR216 100 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 9.50 2

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 8.36 1

HR918 100 Kingsley Nearine Sheryl 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 13.47 4

HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 31.69

HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 46.67

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 48.98 2

HR241 100 Toby Paul Toby 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 59.64

HR765 NQ Hayate Meschino Deja 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 72.67

HR850 NQ Ivy Zelladonis Fran 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 50.74

HR253 100 Castle Tibbals Lisa 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 12.86 3

HR282 100 Penelope King Jill 4/11/2021 Dump Hunter T2 35.27


